62
Tel: +44 (0) 1274 521444   www.lindapter.com
Support Fixings 4Type HCW34
Type HCW34
Pre-galvanised strip
A one-piece wrap around purlin
hanger. The HCW34 can be used to
suspend from canted purlins at up
to 15° from the vertical.
Purlin
Kingspan Multibeam 3 Safe Working Load (3:1 Factor of Safety)
Product Code Purlin Height Total Height H Rod Tensile
mm mm kN
HCW34/145 145 210 M10 0.75
HCW34/175 175 240 M10 0.75
HCW34/205 205 270 M10 0.75
HCW34/235 235 300 M10 0.75
HCW34/265 265 330 M10 0.75
Order example: HCW34/145
Purlin Profiles
Multichannel
Lipped C Section
Swagebeam Multibeam Zed Section
SFS C Section UltraBEAM Zeta Section Ultrazed Section
H